TALLINNA ORIENTEERUMISNELJAPAEVAK
07 - 25.juuni 1981 - Kiikita

Rajameister: Olavi Tomson

N10
23km 6 KP
1 Sooberg Erika 0:42.00
2 Tonuri Kai 0:42.19
3 Zabeida Ella 1:00.41
4 Hein Kristel 1:03.16
5 Saar Kaia 1:03.17
6 Harak ulle 1:06.35
7 Linjova Tatjana 1:06.38
8 Malkina Alja 1:06.40
9 Jogila Ere 1:10.36
10 Tiismus Helle 1:11.46
11 Raamat Kaili 1:14.00
12 Tiks Maret 1:31.28
N13
2.7km 6 KP
1 Gescheimer Heli 0:25.18
2 Kuldkepp Aiki 0:40.02
3 Loomann Terje 0:43.53
4 Sooberg Marianne 0:47.47
5 Sarapuu Katrin 1:29.52
6 Selg Mare 1:29.58
7 Laaneoks Hali 1:33.55
8 Hiovain Margot 1:33.58
9 Vende Tiia 1:34.54
10 Indlo Kaja 1:36.50
N15
3,8 km 8 KP
1 Aruja Inga 0:48.10
2 Christjanson Aari 0:52.57
3 Kerem Meeli 0:55.26
4 Lauri Siiri 0:55.38
5 Kukk Maris 1:04.11
6 Meier Katrin 1:06.03
7 Niit Tuule 1:11.13
8 Rannok Kiilli 1:14.17
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N17
49 km 9KP

MAllo Marika
Aavekukk Tiina
Soots Jana
Uustalu iille

N21E
5,9 km 11 KP

Lahtmets Mari
Karnit Niina
Tshuhna Juta
Beilmann Mare
Reiman Leena
Gross Anu
Milvere Imbi
Arb Eha
Loonet Anu
Kiilberg Imbi
Uus lIse
Raamet Ann
Kalberg Anna

N21A
5,5km 11 KP

Jogi Mare
Mardiste Kersti
Ojaste Maie
Maanso Helve
Mednis Karmen
Intelmann Aime
Leemet Reet
Saul Katrin
Gordon Kerti
Kiittim Silvi
Valge Aino
Vimberg iilve
Loigom Urve
Filenkova Svetlana
Planken Ene
Pavelson Helle

N21B
5,0 km 9 KP

0:48.50
1:00.55
1:28.40
1:30.15

0:56.06
1:00.41
1:02.42
:04.14
:06.08
:06.14
:07.14
:09.51
:14.40
:15.28
:16.53
:25.34
:43.07
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:07.12
:09.09
:11.17
:11.54
:112.03
:12.45
1:19.08
1:21.21
1:21.26
1:21.30
1:22.54
1:26.33
1:29.43
1:39.00
1:41.04
2:31.49
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Kirjanen Ene
Kirsspuu Janika
Oorn Marju
Tammets Tiina
Jogisu Tiiu
Kogel Hilja
Kukk Rutt

Kull Raili

Vernik Tiina
Reinholm Heljr
Kuusk Helge
Reimets Anne
Lappmaa Koidula
Maanso Aili
Saks Aime
Heinsoo Mari

Nikolajevskaja Ljudmila

MAgedik Ulle

N21C
3,8 km 8 KP

Kivilo Margit
Kohal Saima
Tammiku Ruth
Kaev Elle
Monko Ene
Kartau Helve
Prooses llona
Tuul Maaja
Pirn Ene
Liivik Tiina
Merioja Epp
Kamratov Erna
Rebane Reet
Luur Riina
Kongo Mare
Sinijarv Aime
Sarmet 6nne
Kalda Asta
Harikas Ene
Just Veera
Putk Silvi
Oinats Evi
Maenurm Siiri
Jankevits Irina
Tiikmaa Laine
Urva Helve
Kerge Riia
Joepera Elina
Griner Eda

1:06.01
1:11.27
1:15.11
1:15.26
1:16.27
1:20.08
1:20.13
1:27.35
1:28.15
1:29.47
1:31.36
1:31.42
1:38.25
1:40.46
1:44.30
1:46.27
1:56.09
2:01.24

0:48.02
0:56.10
0:56.17
0:57.30
0:57.38
0:57.56
0:57.59
1:01.35
:01.49
:02.53
:03.08
:04.20
:05.33
:06.17
:06.49
:07.39
:08.29
:10.30
:11.04
:12.28
113.12
:13.32
:13.47
:15.11
:15.11
:16.00
:16.14
:16.36
:16.36
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30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
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Nigulas Tiia
Soot Sirje

Rull Asta
Laumets Anne
Miirk liris

Karp Helle
Beilmann Mare
Kuuskla Helgi
Viirpalu Kaidi

N35

49km 9KP

Pahkel Elga
Rebane Viiu
Tarassova Kiira
Miilmets lilvi
Planken Maiju
Nittim Tiiu

Tiks Riina
Laan Hilvi

Aint lime
Vaikla Mare
Moistlik Ulle
Kivisson Reet
Remmik Virve
Kaup Elviira
Lelumees Virve
Aluvee Raaja
Lippmaa Helle
Parvei Kiira
Poom Helle
Kargina Ljudmilla
Metsis Eha
Kasper Liina
Nool Helgi
Randjarv Anna
Tiigimagi Tiiu
Kopli Eha
Parsim Evi
Steinmann Mall
Villem Silvi
Orusalu Luule
Heier Elle
Kivimae Taimi
Sulg Epp

N43

4,6 km 8 KP

1:17.33
1:17.46
1:18.28
1:26.27
1:26.46
1:29.51
1:48.31
1:51.47
1:51.49

0:46.42
0:48.24
0:53.42
0:59.13
1:03.12
1:03.21
1:05.37
1:06.50
1:07.03
1:07.19
1:09.25
1:13.04
1:13.31
1:13.35
1:18.20
1:20.21
1:20.50
1:21.17
1:21.27
1:22.05
1:23.19
1:24.00
1:26.54
1:26.54
1:30.01
1:33.32
1:39.41
1:43.30
1:46.25
1:49.36
1:49.40
1:55.50
2:34.38
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Mahlapuu Aime
Kaasik Imbi
Veski Ellen
Nirk Malle
Teder Inge
Siirus Ene

Uuk Ingrid

Sutt Maret
JOesaar Valda
Puskar Marin
Laur Anne
Keerberg Hille
Joema Marcella
Kendra Hiie
Janter Enda

N50
4,2 km 8 KP

Valdes Luule
Pool Mall
Selg Meeri
Selg Ada
Nomme Valve
Leik Vivian

NV

Keskiila Ulle
Kurvits Urve
Kask Venda
Remmet Juta
Remmet Epp
Lepp Ene
Kobzar Ala
Saalmann Mare
Jams Liivi
Lepna Alne
Saidermaa Mari
Sédga Helle
Leesment Betra
Ukleika Heli
Orula Asta
Villemsoo Aino
Koobak Linda
Rahni Hilja
Pdeva Reet
Juse Lea

0:00.00
0:57.57
1:03.18
1:04.35
1:06.49
1:17.42
1:27.07
1:32.36
1:33.55
1:34.06
1:37.04
1:38.45
1:44.18
2:06.05
2:23.17

0:57.17
1:17.04
1:23.30
1:26.00
1:30.24
2:02.50

© 00 00 0 00 00 0 O O ©



21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

O A WN -

Motus Signe
Madrus Marju
Saar Endla
Rohtoja Sirje
Tuvikene Linda
Bedenkova Galina
Kuldkepp Aino
Kuldkepp Tuuli
Pill Anne

Saar Tiiu

Sepp Maie
Sevruk Leida
Harak Linda
Riet Merike
Mae Tiina
Linask Mare
Linask Eve
Saar Kristi
Korniljeva Lena
Volkov Enda
Sooberg Tatjana
Talts Mari
Indlo Urvi
Soosorv Viiu
Kangilaski Evi
Loog Eeva
Liivrand Helve
Sisask Anneli
Selg Anneli
Karilaid Esta
Maivali Sirje
Kalve Tiina
Viirmann Riika
Kuusk Krista
Kuusk Erika
Voikar Heli
Veertee Kart
Rebane Anne
Sookand Marje
Toks Oilme
Kokser Saima
Joesaar Merle

M10

2.7km 7KP

Hintsov Veiko
King Mirek
Kooli Rain
Nurja Kaido
Lillsoo Rain
Kalle Anti
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0:27.40
0:29.32
0:35.53
0:38.13
0:38.41
0:41.10



10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

O ~NOOGO DAL WN=-

Reiman Raul
Reiman Raivo
Uustalu Lauri
Ojaste Heigo
Tihvan Urmas
Ranne Marti
Pahk Priit
Roos Rauno
Markus Priit
Muru Erki
Tukmann Indrek
Tui Viljo

Rand Meelis
Saar Erki
Viilma Margus
Laan Heiki
Korvas Jaanis
Gross Toomas

M13

3,8 km 6 KP

Neivelt Indrek
Tamsar Toomas
Uustalu Eero
Karimae Avo
Saar Peep

Kilp Sandor
Maurer Marek
Koidu Sulev
Raamat Rene
Kand Peeter
Kraas Indrek
Gordobajev Andrei
Smolev Igor
Riisalo Tiit
Joeste Alar
Terestal Mati
Tshernjajev Maksim
Pae Antti
Klotsmann Tarmo
Felding Aivar
Magi Ahti

Volkov Tiit
Telling Juhan
Sepp limo

Kotov Rain

M15

5,0 km 9 KP

0:49.33
0:49.35
0:50.27
0:52.50
0:53.27
0:55.23
0:57.17
0:57.17
1:01.29
1:01.46
1:09.53
1:12.02
1:12.30
1:13.01
1:16.31
1:17.32
1:26.14
1:28.12

0:34.28
0:40.09
0:44.05
0:49.52
0:52.42
0:52.46
0:53.13
0:58.11
0:58.54
0:59.52
1:00.28
1:00.48
1:02.02
1:04.46
1:05.40
1:06.56
1:08.14
1:11.56
1:16.06
1:18.26
1:18.38
1:21.30
1:21.41
1:28.33
1:32.33
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Sarv Priit
Tonuri Eero
Niin Meelis
Lukats Antti
Vellerind Rain
Raja Mart

Kuul Kuido
Pannal Aadu
Ollik ulari
Harma Alar
Kristian Lembit
Jurgenson Raul
Unt Urmas
Viidna Andres
Altmets Aivo
Maemees Heiti
Reiman Avo
Puumets Eero
Tamm Raivo

M17
7,5km 10 KP

Pak Veiko
Keerberg Erik
Teekel Toomas
Orav Mart
Kalle Marko
Veski Siim
Utsal Indrek
Toomis Kaupo

M21E
9,0 km 14 KP

Saar iilo
Lelumees Enno
Jaanik Valdo
Rudakov Valentin
VAlba Mart
Salumae Jairi
Vimberg Tiit
Tonise Andres
Salusaar Vaino
Harm Tonis
Hool Arti

Klaan Mati
Maemurd Aare

0:54.33
1:01.06
1:04.51
1:15.31
1:16.23
1:18.33
1:27.15
1:29.27
1:32.12
1:42.44
1:44.28
1:45.26
1:51.49
1:53.06
1:55.21
2:04.21
2:06.26
2:19.52
2:25.30

1:06.42
1:14.05
1:22.17
1:23.11
1:27.16
1:32.13
1:36.55
2:37.15

1:11.21
1:12.25
1:24.15
1:25.47
1:26.28
1:42.37
1:43.05
1:53.24
1:56.08
1:57.33
2:14.03
2:16.00
3:18.40
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M21A
8,7 km 12 KP

Saks Tauno
Adler Peeter
Kask Rein
Soojarv Jiiri
Viirmann Oskar
Tormer Kuno
Musk Rein
Kukk Kalev
Sepp Jiri
Jurgens Uno
Roomet Hannes
Oruaas Jaan
Rinne Valeri
Kalda Heljut
Mandmets Helges
Méagi Tonis
Vainik Rain
Soom Peeter
Kalbus Jaan
Valtin Juhan
Ojarand Jaan
Paju Kalju

Erm Heiki

Sepp Ants
Jaagus Jaak
Nikkari Hillar
Saks Mati
Kundla Valit
Kanep Matti

M21B

7,5km 12 KP

Tiri Robert
Tellas Arvo
Loorits Vahur
Puskar Toomas
Kalle Toivo
Littover Mati
Vendik Henn
Needrit Enno
Tagavali Jaan
Vahter lvar
Moistlik llmar
Volt Peeter
Aljoshin Aleksei
Preegel Jiiri

:15.01
:16.02
:18.14
:18.37
:19.45
:20.18
:23.40
:24.53
:25.23
:28.13
:29.39
:30.49
:30.50
:34.00
:34.20
:34.30
:34.50
:38.11
1:41.48
1:42.05
1:42.54
1:44.09
1:44.50
1:46.02
1:48.39
1:49.00
1:55.29
2:01.22
2:26.55
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1:11.23
1:11.24
1:17.08
1:18.52
1:20.34
1:21.42
1:23.13
1:26.57
1:28.00
1:29.18
1:29.45
1:30.16
1:30.41
1:30.48



15
16
17
18
55
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
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Tamvelius Hindrek
Kiviall Jaan
Lomp Mati
Milistver Heino
Trifonov Valentin
Piits Tonu
Epner Raivo
Tsvetkov Sergei
Peial Endel
Jiirmann Ants
Koot Margus
Mark Aivo
Timofejev Vadim
Kirstein Andres
Lehiste Raivo
Lepa Andres
Lohmus Madis
Viilup Lembit
Vallner Uuno
Mégi Urmas
Amjarv llmar
Soosalu Arvo
Sumberg Raivo
Siimer Enn
Rullinkov Juri
Laur Tiit

Tuum Teno
Vares Eugen
Avloi Joosep
Tammaru Uku
Krasnopolslki Vladimir
Jaanus Margus
Stern Ants
Lappmaa Tasuja

M21C
6,2 km 10 KP

Kass Joel

Karp Mati
Roovik Vello
Jarvik Mart
Nelk Kalle
Remmelga Aare
Liivik Jaak
Kreis Erki

Kass Indrek
Kukk Aivo
Aguraiuja Toomas
Kreis Hanno
Ridaste Kaarel
Tiits Jaan
Rooni Rein

1:32.00
1:37.09
1:38.12
1:39.02
1:39.03
1:41.30
1:42.31
1:43.30
1:43.50
1:46.15
1:46.47
1:47.02
1:49.26
1:49.27
1:49.31
1:50.43
1:52.41
1:52.58
1:53.15
1:57.41
1:58.02
1:58.57
2:02.05
2:03.56
2:05.28
2:11.17
2:11.17
2:11.42
2:13.27
2:14.45
2:15.29
2:27.02
2:36.58
2:38.58

0:58.26
:01.35
:08.15
:09.16
:10.37
:11.52
:14.15
:15.36
:17.09
1:17.54
1:25.09
1:28.11
1:30.22
1:30.23
1:32.54
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16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
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Kondimae Raivo
Meijel Tonu
Vainomaa Kaido
Tartes Jiiri
Bitskarev Elev
Nigulas Enn
Tinno Allan
Keevallik Andres
Lumiste Toivo
Salusaar Vello
Ploompuu Ants
Solovjov Enn
Ader Jaak
Beilmann Jiiri
Kamratov Ardo
Nommiste Gunnar

M35A
8,7 km 12 KP

Lipping Agu
Kask Heino
Korvas Avo
Gordon Rafael
Allikberg Heino
Tilk Kalju
Piissim Jiiri
Stepanov Lembit
Vainura Ulo
Tshuhna Henn
Tehver Jaan
Kuusk Karl
Nurges Ulo
Liiva Avo
Vanaveski Kuido
Laanep Jiiri
Kiittim Rein
Sarapuu limar
Jakimenko Al-der
Maasik Erik
Randma Raivo
Vacker Jako
Mardiste Aarne
Tiigimagi Eeli
Sooberg Georg
Jogi Toomas
Jogisu Eimar
Orupdld Aado
Rumma Kusta
Tehver Harald
Nurja Ulo

Raus Gennadi
Kivi Vaino

1:34.55
1:34.56
1:37.16
1:37.50
1:39.35
1:42.01
1:42.05
1:42.32
1:44.04
1:44.44
1:46.24
1:49.05
1:50.00
1:52.57
2:25.20
2:34.58

:13.31
:13.40
:15.01
:16.00
:18.07
:18.48
:19.19
1:19.30
1:23.09
1:23.42
1:24.34
1:25.22
1:25.35
1:27.11
1:27.28
1:28.41
1:29.02
1:29.05
1:29.09
1:29.51
1:30.17
1:31.21
1:31.23
1:31.25
1:31.33
1:33.50
1:33.58
1:39.48
1:41.35
1:43.52
1:44.24
1:44.52
1:46.17
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34
35
36
37
38
39
40
4
42
43
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Vendelin Mart
Metsis Rein
Virkus Hindrek
Tukmann Viktor
Saul Madis

Olli Ahti

Laane Alo
Metsis Jiiri
Réni Kaljo
Tanner Risto

M35B

6,1 km 8 KP

Orav Jaan
Kuldkepp Endel
Liiv Aavo

Rahni Lembit
Koppel Peep
Rattas Eduard
Vihmand Jaak
Annus Vaabo
Pirn Juha
Jaanus Matti
Kotkas Tonis
Hurt Taivo
Maenurm Heldur
Késper Orvo
Haak Heldur
Koldits Ago

Rull Peeter
Tivas Rein
Meijel Rein
Tammeorg Eino
Vospert Matti
Lausmaa Toomas
Sarak Jaak
Tammpere Taso
Veermae Elmar
King Mati
Meldorf Mati
Leinola Jaak
Kargin Valeri
Tarassov Anatoli
Harak Heino
Troost Toomas
Tiikma Toomas
Tee Tonu
Lestberg Sulev
Ree Enn
Gesheimer Tonu
Kilp Riho

Kikas Matti

1:46.32
1:47.45
1:47.48
1:55.30
1:58.52
2:00.13
2:04.13
2:05.28
2:09.06
2:18.43

0:53.31
0:56.16
0:56.28
0:58.06
0:58.27
1:00.26
:01.15
:02.54
:03.40
:03.55
:04.05
:04.28
:05.09
:05.15
:06.02
:06.47
:07.07
:09.40
:10.28
:10.41
:10.43
:13.02
:14.22
:15.09
:16.23
:16.58
:17.02
:18.05
1:20.32
1:20.32
1:22.52
1:22.59
1:24.14
1:25.22
1:25.52
1:26.01
1:27.18
1:28.41
1:29.44
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40
4
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50

O©COoONOOPALWOWN-

Viilmann lllar
Laur Andres
Kapsta Mart
Riimaa Jiiri
Koppel Tiit
Ammon Mati
Nuut Enn
Laanemets Ivo
Saar Mati
Maaring Ants

Jaksmann Eimar

M43
7,2km 11 KP

Mesila Rein
Vahter Kaljo
Pihlak Peep
Metsar Kuno
Harma Avo
Teder Peep
Virkus Enn
Kaasik Are
Kirss Tonu
Vahtra Aare
Kivipold Lembit
Rebane Vello
Mannik Arnold

Kondrashov Andrei

Hiitsi Arvo
Liiv Ants
Margna Udo
Naris Oskar
Kaarlaid Arne
Boode Toivo
Kukkur Hiido
No6u Rein
Keerberg Olav
Preden Jiiri
Nuga Mart
Aas Arvo

Kiitt Juho
Reigo Arno
Tenner Arvo
Jurisma Kalju
Tooming Tonu
Jurgens Toivo
Puskar Jiiri
Veski Rein
Kundla Enn
Vainlo Endel
Jogila Rein
Joesaar Ants

1:30.27
1:32.33
1:32.44
1:35.18
1:35.19
1:55.39
1:56.27
2:04.50
2:12.02
2:16.18
2:21.52

:02.48
:05.46
:08.44
:09.57
:13.59
:15.39
:15.44
:15.56
:17.01
:19.00
1:19.31
1:20.57
1:21.14
1:21.41
1:21.54
1:22.17
1:22.27
1:26.15
1:27.55
1:28.21
1:28.50
1:28.59
1:29.01
1:29.58
1:31.57
1:32.28
1:33.17
1:33.27
1:33.34
1:34.09
1:36.16
1:36.57
1:38.49
1:38.59
1:40.40
1:42.39
1:43.26
1:44.51
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39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
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Sookand Rein
Klotsmann Tiit
Siimumae Arvo
Loog Hardo
Ots Arvo
Haavik Edgar
Kristian Jri
Varjun Ervin
Soom Villu
Tali Valju
Loog Aare
Retel Peedu
Puskar Elmar
Sdga Silver
Loik Meeme

M50
6,5 km 9 KP

Heinloo Heino
Lokka limar
Tammik Edgar
Krigul Paul
Lobin Lembit

Annus Aleksander

Lassel Julius
Kull Arvo

Selg Vello
Kokser Fred
Lelumees Heino
Reinpuu Robert
Lannes Lembit
Eis Roland
Paeva Lembit
Vernik Viktor
Kuusk Ralf
Pikpoom Hugo
Remmelg Harri
Muld Arnold
Birk Erich

M56
6,2 km 9 KP

Valdes Vello
Kivistik Leo
Ojamaa Eugen
Ruben Elmar
Altpere Uno
Lillak Voldemar

1:44.52
1:46.24
1:50.20
:53.39
:55.14
:56.07
:56.49
:57.59
:58.06
:58.40
1:59.13
2:07.16
2:07.19
2:10.21
2:13.55

P T . . e e )

0:51.45
0:56.06
1:02.51
1:04.43
1:08.09
1:13.50
1:15.17
1:18.26
1:21.51
1:30.45
1:31.39
1:32.56
1:36.24
1:37.55
1:40.53
1:41.28
1:49.15
1:53.27
1:58.05
2:21.21
2:24.32

0:52.28
1:20.27
1:21.06
1:28.37
1:37.34
1:37.42



o ~
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Tamm Eduard
Arro Hendrik

Mv

Annival Hudo
Keskiila Ulo
Keskiila Tiit
Kalnitski Juri
Keerov Voldemar
Meimer Rene
Kergand Aavo
Gross Jiiri

Saar Karl
Treufeldt Ulo
Kostner Ado
Viidemaa Al-der
Joeste Enn
Vaher Ulo
Vinkman Ants
Mae Jaak

Erm Ants

Hiitsi Hannes
Pajo Lembit
Vaher Vello
Saga Urmas
Saga Veiko
Tagavali Rein
Leesment Rein
Jams Rein
Valba Mati
Kirss Riivo
Evald Enn
Markusin Nikolai
Saga Voldemar
Heinmaa Hannes
Tatter Tiit
Maksan Jiiri
Sipp Kalju
Aberut Valeri
Kalvik Kalju
Tuberik llmar
Killar Ermo
Villemsoo Valentin
Puusepp Aivo
Polendik Endel
Artemjev Viktor
Frolov Viktor
Jalasto Ervin
Motus Leo
Joonuks Vello
Kerner Argo
Meindok Aivar

1:43.01
1:45.18
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Treikelder Ivar
Kooli Rein
Kabral Enn
Veskimester Rando
Viilol Lembit
Sormus Rain
Mitt Enrico
Paeva Andres
Massur Mart
Pak Ville

Karin Helmut
Kroon Vello
Aru Teet

Saar Kalle
Sedman Aadu
Raudkivi Endel
Linask Raivo
Linask Ivo
Tarassov Stanislav
Lauri lvar
Siimson Harry
Saks Hendrik
Ausman Ervin
Prints Heiki
Siivala Riho
Kongo Ulo
Neivelt Adres
Rajaveer Raul
Liimand Agu
Tuvike Tiit
Sooberg Mart
Vork Rein
Filippovits Gena
Kangilaski Toomas
Kangilaski Taivo
Sarv Raivo
Aasmaa Andrus
Tomson Aivar
Pill Andres
Oispuu Arno
Peek Indrek
Soosorv Ants
Niin Kalle

Kell Tarmo
Liivrand Enn
Hiitt lvar

Kallas Viljo
Liivrand Liivo
Kaiv Jiiri
Gutman Kaido
Maivali Sven
Toobal Tarmo
Altmée Arnold
Kuusk Jaan
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Kirjanen limar
Saar Siim
Andrejev Dima
Reisenbuk Raivo
Reinmets Tonis
Norvet Karl

Peial Reimo
Zdankevitch Michel
Toks Al-der
Kutpri Kalev
Hunt Juhan
Lassel Ulo
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